

St. Joseph County, MI 4-H HORSE COUNCIL



Club Name _____

DUE MAY 1, 2024

2024 St. Joseph County HORSE SHARING FORM

Primary member is allowed to show the horse/pony/mini in walk-trot/walk-trot-canter and any patterned classes.

PRIMARY Member Name:	Back #:
Name of HORSE/PONY/MINI to be SHARED: _	
MEMBER SIGNATURE:	
PARENT/GUARDIAN SIGNATURE:	
ORGANIZATIONAL CLUB LEADER Signature:	
<u> </u>	

As per the rules established -

Secondary member is allowed:

- 1) To show the shared horse/pony/mini in classes designated as walk-trot/walk-trot-canter classes and any pattern classes, exhibiting one-at-a-time.
- 2) And hereby agrees to meet ANY guidelines established by the 4-H Horse Council, St. Joseph County 4-H Program Coordinator and specialty leaders (horse/pony/mini must be registered in both primary & secondary 4-H members' names with photo/Coggins on file, members must attend minimum number of workouts as established by specialty area leaders, etc., to be able to show the below mentioned animal at the 4-H shows and/or St. Joseph County Grange Fair in Centreville, Michigan)

SECONDARY Member Name	Back #:	
Will be sharing the HORSE/PONY/MINI name:		as indicated above
MEMBER SIGNATURE:		
PARENT/GUARDIAN SIGNATURE:	Date:	
ORGANIZATIONAL CLUB LEADER Signature:		